
  

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
For support with booking places via the PAL system, please contact the business support centre 
team: bsc.training.administration@leeds.gov.uk.  
 
If you have any questions about the training sessions, please contact ASCODTeam@leeds.gov.uk.   

 

Introduction to End of Life Care 

• Friday 9th May 09:30am- 16:00pm 
(Classroom) 

 
 
 
Book on PAL using this link 

 

Food Safety, Nutrition and 
Hydration for Adults 

 
• Wednesday 11th June 09:30am - 

16:00pm (Classroom) 
 
 
Book on PAL using this link 

 

Safeguarding Adults Level 1 - The Role 
of the Person Raising a Concern 

• Monday 16th June 09:30am - 12:30pm 
(Classroom) 

• Thursday 17th July 10:00am - 13:00pm 

(Classroom) 

• Thursday 24th July 09:30am - 12:30pm 
(Classroom) 
Book on PAL using this link 

 

 

 

Safeguarding Adults Level 2 - The 
Role of Manager and Supervisor 

• Friday 16th May 09:30am - 16:30pm 
(Classroom) 

• Wednesday 16th July 09:30am - 16:30pm 
(Classroom) 
 
Book on PAL using this link 

 

Dementia Awareness 

• Thursday 29th May 10:00am - 11:00am 
(Webinar) 
 
 
 
Book on PAL using this link 

 

Lead to Succeed 
(5-day programme) 

• Thursday 29th May 09:30am - Monday 
22nd September 16:15 (Classroom) 

• Thursday 5th June – Thursday 2nd October 
09:30am – 16:15pm (Classroom) 

Book on PAL using this link 

 

Essential Line Manager Skills 
 

• Monday 2nd June 13:30pm - 16:30 pm 
(Classroom) 

Book on PAL using this link 

 

Upcoming Training for Adult Social Care Staff in Leeds 

Don’t miss your opportunity to attend the exciting range of free training taking place 
next month, delivered by Leeds City Council’s Adults and Health Organisational and 

Workforce Development Team. All of these courses have received incredibly 
positive feedback so far and there are limited remaining places available: 
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